Product Datasheet
Product Information
The Sartocheck® 5 comes in 3 versions: Sartocheck® 5 Filter Tester, Sartocheck® 5 Plus Filter Tester and Sartocheck® 5 Plus
Universal. The latest software version 3.1.1 is valid for all three Sartocheck® 5 versions and brings a rebranded interface
with new features and improved reactivity.
The brandnew Sartocheck® 5 Plus Universal combines the filter testing performance of the Sartocheck® 5 Plus Filter
Tester together with low pressure testing capacity of single-use systems from a few mL to over 2,000 L. The Sartocheck® 5
Plus Universal represents the ideal intersection point of today’s most relevant industry requirements for filter integrity

compatibility to the Accessory Kit for Bag Testing.
8
Ordering Information
Sartocheck®5 Filter Tester
Description Article No.
Sartocheck® 5 Filter Tester 26787---FT
Equipment included in 26787---FT
Sartocheck® 5 Filter Tester
Inlet tubing for compressed gas 2m (26787---IT)
Test tubing 2 m (26787---TT---02)
Test certificate
Calibration certificate
Installation and operating instructions
Power cord (region-specific)
Screw driver (T20 × 100) for fixation of cables
Networking cable (RJ45)
Printer cable (USB)
Sartocheck®5 Plus Filter Tester
Description Article No.
Sartocheck® 5 Plus Filter Tester 26787---FT---P
Equipment included in 26787---FT---P
Sartocheck® 5 Plus Filter Tester
Inlet tubing for compressed gas 2 m (26787---IT)
Test tubing 2 m (26787---TT---02)
Test certificate
Calibration certificate
Installation and operating instructions
Risk assessment for integrity testing | FMEA (PDF)
Power cord (region-specific)
Screw driver (T20 × 100) for fixation of cables
Networking cable (RJ45)
Printer cable (USB)
Sartocheck®5 Plus Universal
Description Article No.
Sartocheck® 5 Plus Universal 26787---UN---P
Equipment included in 26787---UN---P
Sartocheck® 5 Plus Universal
Inlet tubing for compressed gas 2 m (26787---IT)
Test tubing 2 m (26787---TT---02)